
2010 Mass BikePike Tour -Day 2 – 45 miles – YELLOW ARROWS 
Go Cumulative 

Distance 
Where Notes 

0mi 0mi Warren Quaboag Middle High School 

0.07mi 0.07mi   R on Old West Brookfield Rd 

2.07mi 2.15mi   R on W Main St/Rt9 

1.43mi 3.58mi 
West Brookfield 

BL on Rt67/W Main St 

0.11mi 3.69mi   L on New Braintree St (crosses church St) 

6.04mi 9.73mi   R on Barre Cut Off 

1.12mi 10.85mi   L on Barre Rd/Rt67 

3.3mi 14.15mi South Barre R on Main St/Rt67&32 

0.8mi 14.95mi   L on S Barre Rd/Rt32 

2.86mi 17.81mi 

REST STOP 
Barre 

Rest stop on Common 
R into the Parking Lot then R on Mechanic St/Rt 
62 (between the building)  

4.43mi 22.24mi   L on Barre Rd 

2.67mi 24.92mi Hubbardston R on Worcester Rd/Rt68 

2.14mi 27.06mi   L on Hubbardston Rd/Rt62 

5.84mi 32.9mi 
Princeton 

R on Brooks Station Rd. NOTE-There are also 
marking for day 3 on this road. Yours will be 
marked with #2 under the arrow 

4.26mi 37.16mi   X E County Rd/Rt68 on to Wachusett St 

1.45mi 38.61mi   L on Glenwood Rd 

0.53mi 39.13mi   R on Main St/Rt122A 

0.68mi 39.81mi Rutland L on Maple Ave/Rt56 

0.78mi 40.59mi 
  

Optional L on Prescott to visit Alta Vista Bison 
Ranch (R on Hillside). This is in and out. Approx. 
1 mile each way. 

3.43mi 44.02mi   L on Streeter Rd 

0.67mi 44.69mi 
  L on Grove St then left on Sunset Ln into Anna 

Maria College 

0.34mi 45.03mi Paxton Anna Maria College 
 


